
Page 1

Number of Riders Registered: 35

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

103  BUCKOSKY, Kyle Red Kilo Elite M
104  COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Elite M
106  DOWD, Henry Red Kilo Elite M
108  ERIKS, Colin Red Kilo Elite M
120  DOWD, Oliver Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M
121 * MASSEY, Orien Victoria Wheelers p/b Novus Properties Elite M
122  MCBAIN, Sean Red Kilo Elite M
123  MICHAELS, Zachary Red Kilo Elite M
124  MORRIS, Sam Hustle Pro Cycling Elite M
125  MULLEN, Kolby Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M
126  MURISON, Alex Ribble GCT Elite M
127 * NEY, Caleb Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M
128  OLIPHANT, Aidan Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M
129  ORCIC, Phillip Red Kilo Elite M
130  QUIGLEY, Dustin West Coast Gunners Elite M
132 * RIGBY, Monty PNW Racing Elite M
133  ROBINSON, Mitchell Steed Cycles Elite M
140 * FORD, Thomas UBC Cycling Team Elite M
143  JONKER, Andrew Steed Cycles Elite M
144 * FRANCIS, Graham PNW Racing Elite M
145  LANE, Myles Shareholders Elite M
146 * MORIN, Ben PNW Racing Elite M
147 * NEY, Matthew Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M
148 * PARRISH, Campbell TaG Racing Team Elite M
149 * STAGG, Aaron PNW Racing Elite M
150  TRAN, Wilson Red Kilo Elite M
151 * WONG, Oscar PNW Racing Elite M
152 * ZABOLOTNEY, Colton PNW Racing Elite M

     
     

     
     
     
     

Wix Brown Circuit Race
Elite Men

Saturday, March 9, 2024
11:30 AM Start



2024-03-13, 7:43 PM
Page 3

Number of Starters: 35 Race Distance: 104 km
Did Not Start: 0 Race Speed: 37.5 km/h
Did Not Finish: 4 35

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 111  FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing Elite M 2h46'32" 10*
2 127 * NEY, Caleb Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M 8
3 108  ERIKS, Colin Red Kilo Elite M 6
4 128  OLIPHANT, Aidan Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M 5
5 106  DOWD, Henry Red Kilo Elite M 4
6 104  COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Elite M 3
7 130  QUIGLEY, Dustin West Coast Gunners Elite M 2
8 133  ROBINSON, Mitchell Steed Cycles Elite M 1
9 129  ORCIC, Phillip Red Kilo Elite M 1*
10 146 * MORIN, Ben PNW Racing Elite M 1
11 115 * HILL, Casey Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M

12 113 * GARRISON, Remy Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M

13 121 * MASSEY, Orien Victoria Wheelers p/b Novus Properties Elite M

14 117  JOHNSON, Dave Steed Cycles Elite M

15 151 * WONG, Oscar PNW Racing Elite M

16 119  KINNEY, Nigel Red Kilo Elite M

17 148 * PARRISH, Campbell TaG Racing Team Elite M

18 147 * NEY, Matthew Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M

19 132 * RIGBY, Monty PNW Racing Elite M

20 122  MCBAIN, Sean Red Kilo Elite M

21 110  FRASER-MARAUN, Daniel Tru Grit Racing Elite M

22 143  JONKER, Andrew Steed Cycles Elite M

23 145  LANE, Myles Shareholders Elite M

24 126  MURISON, Alex Ribble GCT Elite M

25 103  BUCKOSKY, Kyle Red Kilo Elite M

26 149 * STAGG, Aaron PNW Racing Elite M

27 144 * FRANCIS, Graham PNW Racing Elite M

28 114  GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Racing Elite M

29 123  MICHAELS, Zachary Red Kilo Elite M

30 125  MULLEN, Kolby Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M
31 152 * ZABOLOTNEY, Colton PNW Racing Elite M

DNF 120  DOWD, Oliver Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Elite M

DNF 124  MORRIS, Sam Hustle Pro Cycling Elite M

DNF 140 * FORD, Thomas UBC Cycling Team Elite M

DNF 150  TRAN, Wilson Red Kilo Elite M
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*Penalty



Decisions of the Panel of Commissaires

2.12.007.1.1

#111 FRASER-MARAUN, Daniel Warning

2.12.007.2.1

#119 KINNEY, Nigel Warning
#133 ROBINSON, Mitchell Warning
#152 ZABOLOTNEY, Colton Warning

Due to technical issues with the timing system, only the finishing order is released.

College of Commissaires

Rider attempting to start a race or stage with a bicycle that does not 
comply with the regulations. 
Relating to Article 1.3.022 (Brake Hood Inclination)

Starting without signing on, failing to respect the order or timing of 
signing the signing-on sheet or the team presentation.

Wix Brown Circuit Race
Communiqué de Commissaire


